
North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 1
Schipgatduinen 9.11.2024

K.O.L.

Antoine KESTEMAN
ThOR
Circuit : H-18
Distance : 6580m
Temps : 1:16:15 (11'35"/km)

10/15 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Mathis BROUWIER 0:56:53
2. Thomas JANSEN 0:58:07
3. Bob DE CLEENE 0:59:00

1. 106 00:03:04 337m 9'06"/km
2. 143 00:02:44 00:05:48 260m 10'31"/km
3. 134 00:03:33 00:09:21 310m 11'27"/km
4. 129 00:01:22 00:10:43 203m 6'44"/km
5. 122 00:03:30 00:14:13 289m 12'07"/km
6. 110 00:05:48 00:20:01 295m 19'40"/km
7. 137 00:06:52 00:26:53 318m 21'36"/km
8. 118 00:03:08 00:30:01 396m 7'55"/km
9. 117 00:01:29 00:31:30 167m 8'53"/km

10. 120 00:02:14 00:33:44 141m 15'50"/km
11. 115 00:02:21 00:36:05 184m 12'46"/km
12. 132 00:03:54 00:39:59 360m 10'50"/km
13. 141 00:03:48 00:43:47 137m 27'44"/km
14. 111 00:03:53 00:47:40 252m 15'25"/km
15. 104 00:03:33 00:51:13 267m 13'18"/km
16. 149 00:04:01 00:55:14 196m 20'30"/km
17. 155 00:03:04 00:58:18 305m 10'03"/km
18. 180 00:01:30 00:59:48 191m 7'51"/km
19. 175 00:02:06 01:01:54 185m 11'21"/km
20. 153 00:02:25 01:04:19 325m 7'26"/km
21. 156 00:01:35 01:05:54 141m 11'14"/km
22. 183 00:02:54 01:08:48 363m 7'59"/km
23. 172 00:01:24 01:10:12 116m 12'04"/km
24. 159 00:01:20 01:11:32 170m 7'51"/km
25. 167 00:01:27 01:12:59 147m 9'52"/km
26. 162 00:01:23 01:14:22 194m 7'08"/km
27. 164 00:00:51 01:15:13 123m 6'55"/km
28. 200 00:00:39 01:15:52 103m 6'19"/km
29. 999 00:00:23 01:16:15 59m 6'30"/km
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